
2023-2024 SCHSRA High School All Around Cowgirl

Ha
rts

vil
le

-F
ri

Ha
rts

vil
le

-S
at

Ne
w

be
rry

-F
ri

Ne
w

be
rry

-S
at

M
ar

sh
vil

le
-F

ri
M

ar
sh

vil
le

-S
at

Pe
rry

-R
d1

Pe
rry

-R
d2

Co
nw

ay
-F

ri
Co

nw
ay

-S
at

Sa
le

m

M
in

tH
ill-

Fr
i

M
in

tH
ill-

Sa
t

Iva
-F

ri

Iva
-S

at

Ca
m

de
n-

Fr
i

Ca
m

de
n-

Sa
t

St
at

e 
Fin

al
s

To
ta

lCOWGIRL ALL AROUND
 (by rodeo)

1 Addi Hunter 30 19 29 20 24 0 0 28 33 9 15 24 33 28 20 35 16 363
2 Madison Branton 12 10 0 9 6 7 3 17 11 9 15 6 20 13 21 15 19 193
3 Josie Hill 13 5.5 10 21 9 8 7 7 5 14 18 13 0 7 8 12 28 185.5
4 Karleigh Cox 11 14 15 11 15 9 21 16 0 19 6 7 15 0 0 0 2 161
5 Cameron Griffin 6 0 6 5 13 8 8 8 11 9 0 17 7 7 6 16 7 134
6 Haylee Sellers 2 6 11 11 6 0 7 19 0 12 14 18 11 4 0 0 12 133
7 Maggie Johnson 0 9 8 16 12 3 4 16 11 20 6 0 2 3 8 6 7 131
8 Brooklyn Morgan 17 0 3 0 0 5 0 17 19 4 13 9 5 8 10 8 10 128
9 Savannah Caston 7 10 3 11 18 5 10 3 8 0 3 0 11 4 13 9 8 123

10 Ciara DeBerry 0 12 4 13 1 11 0.5 3 9 10 14 0 3 9 0 17 7 113.5
11 Gracin Norris 0 9 5 9 11 6 8 2 0 8 13 8 13 7 7 0 7 113
12 Amelia Cryer 9 8 10 7 10 0 18 9 12 7 18 0 0 1 0 0 0 109
12 Paisley Minton 10 0 17 8 9 9 0 0 7 8 8 9 0 9 5 0 10 109
12 Ryleigh Davis 3 9 0 0 0 19 6 10 10 13 0 13 0 8 8 3 7 109
15 Juliana Allen 7 1 10 0 8 8 10 0 5 6 1 6 10 8 1 9 9 99
16 Natalie Montgomery 3 16 0 1 4 1 9 11 8 7 8 4 13 0 0 2 8 95
17 Emma Swaney 8 5 5 8 5 10 0 2 3 7 2 4 0 1 7 4 10 81
17 Maycee Forcier 0 0 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 9 14 3 14 13 7 0 13 81
19 Haley Dumit 0 7 15 0 9 6 0 0 0 5 0 1 4 6 19 1 6 79
20 Delaney Davidson 0 2 8 8 7 8 0 4 20 2 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 72
21 Natalie Brown 9 4 11 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 12 5 6 0 66
22 Kyrah Lathen 5 2 14 14 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 63
23 Elizabeth Richardson 9 1 0 0 3 10.5 10 7 0 2 0 0 2 7 10 0 0 61.5
24 Kaddin Spigner 4 5.5 1 0 0 7.5 0 13 10 0 0 7 10 0 0 0 2 60
25 Lessie Kay Freeman 9 9 0 0 8 10 0 7 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 59
26 Aubrey Smith 7 10 0 0 2 4 0 8 4 4 0 0 0 10 0 7 0 56
27 Elizabeth Parks 0 0 0 2 2 8 3 0 3 0 0 10 6 0 9 9 3 55
28 Ava Surratt 0 0 6 2 10 4 5 4 0 0 4 0 0 5 5 3 6 54
29 Eleanor Hockenbury 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 7 8 8 6 7 0 0 48
30 Emma Grace Durden 0 0 5 6 0 0 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 40
31 Alexis Redd 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 6 0 0 11 1 0 6 8 1 0 38
32 Hollywood Cantrell 5 6 6 0 2 1 0 1 0 6 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 32
33 Britney Moss 0 8 1 3 0 9 0 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
34 Ally Liner 0 0 8 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
35 Sara Lindley 0 0 6 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
36 Ella Anderson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 18
37 Kennedy Keaton 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1 17
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38 Campbell Ashley 4 0 0 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
38 Eden Rose Pound 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
40 Madison Anderson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
41 Blake Wooten 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9.5
42 Jasmine Branton 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 9
43 Karsyn Thomas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
43 Meredith Thompson 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
45 Emma Kate Norton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 7
45 Paige Duggan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
47 Jenna Cobb 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
48 Laina Williams 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
49 Mallie Hanks 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
49 Sierra McElveen 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4
51 Addison Barnes 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
51 Stevie Warren 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 3
53 Emily McBride 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
53 Harlee Rosier 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
53 Leigha Senchantixay 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
53 Maryssa Chapman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
53 Sydnie Meredith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
58 Kailyn Stasney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
58 Sarah Barefoot 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
60 Addison Navey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Ashley Housand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Aubrey Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Baileigh Good 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Caroline Bozeman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Codie Raffield 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Daisy Guerra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Ella Cloar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Ella Denton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Grace O'Dell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Grace Roberson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Kylie Lunn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Leila Manjarrez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Leona Weber 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Lily Gibson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Madden Padget 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Madeline Gunter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Peyton Wilson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Robyn Griffith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Sara Corn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Sophia Fowler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Taylor Schmidt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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COWGIRL ALL AROUND
 (by event)

1 Addi Hunter 75 68 80 0 140 363
2 Madison Branton 0 76 94 0 23 193
3 Josie Hill 24 56.5 89 7 9 185.5
4 Karleigh Cox 0 48 40 73 161
5 Cameron Griffin 39 95 134
6 Haylee Sellers 60 21 9 15 28 133
7 Maggie Johnson 40 0 6 15 70 131
8 Brooklyn Morgan 54 0 74 128
9 Savannah Caston 52 71 123

10 Ciara DeBerry 17 40 20 36.5 113.5
11 Gracin Norris 0 27 86 113
12 Amelia Cryer 85 24 109
12 Paisley Minton 83 0 26 109
12 Ryleigh Davis 41 68 109
15 Juliana Allen 99 99
16 Natalie Montgomery 17 0 8 70 95
17 Emma Swaney 2 0 79 81
17 Maycee Forcier 36 21 24 81
19 Haley Dumit 9 53 17 0 79
20 Delaney Davidson 23 19 20 10 72
21 Natalie Brown 24 13 29 66
22 Kyrah Lathen 0 40 23 63
23 Elizabeth Richardson 55.5 6 61.5
24 Kaddin Spigner 56 4 60
25 Lessie Kay Freeman 52 0 7 59
26 Aubrey Smith 56 56
27 Elizabeth Parks 8 25 0 22 55
28 Ava Surratt 16 23 15 54
29 Eleanor Hockenbury 0 48 48
30 Emma Grace Durden 0 18 22 0 40
31 Alexis Redd 6 0 0 12 20 38
32 Hollywood Cantrell 32 32
33 Britney Moss 0 1 30 31
34 Ally Liner 10 13 0 0 23
35 Sara Lindley 16 4 2 22
36 Ella Anderson 5 9 3 1 18
37 Kennedy Keaton 0 11 6 0 17
38 Campbell Ashley 0 0 13 13
38 Eden Rose Pound 6 7 13
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40 Madison Anderson 0 12 0 12
41 Blake Wooten 7 0 2.5 9.5
42 Jasmine Branton 9 9
43 Karsyn Thomas 5 3 8
43 Meredith Thompson 8 0 8
45 Emma Kate Norton 3 4 7
45 Paige Duggan 1 6 7
47 Jenna Cobb 0 0 6 6
48 Laina Williams 0 5 5
49 Mallie Hanks 0 4 4
49 Sierra McElveen 1 3 4
51 Addison Barnes 3 0 3
51 Stevie Warren 0 3 3
53 Emily McBride 2 2
53 Harlee Rosier 2 0 2
53 Leigha Senchantixay 2 0 2
53 Maryssa Chapman 2 0 2
53 Sydnie Meredith 0 2 2
58 Kailyn Stasney 0 1 1
58 Sarah Barefoot 0 1 1
60 Addison Navey 0 0
60 Ashley Housand 0 0
60 Aubrey Miller 0 0 0 0
60 Baileigh Good 0 0
60 Caroline Bozeman 0 0
60 Codie Raffield 0
60 Daisy Guerra 0 0 0 0
60 Ella Cloar 0 0 0
60 Ella Denton 0 0
60 Grace O'Dell 0 0 0
60 Grace Roberson 0
60 Kylie Lunn 0 0 0
60 Leila Manjarrez 0 0 0 0
60 Leona Weber 0 0 0
60 Lily Gibson 0 0 0
60 Madden Padget 0 0 0
60 Madeline Gunter 0 0 0
60 Peyton Wilson 0 0 0
60 Robyn Griffith 0 0
60 Sara Corn 0 0
60 Sophia Fowler 0 0
60 Taylor Schmidt 0 0 0 0
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